764GU Embedded Global Positioning Systems with 8

Inertial Navigation and Country Unique SAASM 9

(24 installed and 5 spares) (Transmittal Numbered 10

19–17). 11

(4) The proposed sale of twenty-four (24) 12

M240H Machine Guns (Transmittal Numbered 19– 13

17). 14

(5) The proposed sale of one-hundred fourteen 15

(114) Advanced Precision Kill Weapon Systems 16

(APKWS) (Transmittal Numbered 19–17). 17

(6) The proposed sale of fifteen (15) AN/AAR– 18

57(V)3 Common Missile Warning System (CMWS) 19

(12 installed and 3 spares) (Transmittal Numbered 20

19–17). 21

[...]

twenty-four (24) M134D Mini Gun, four thousand 18

(4,000) M–134 Inert Training Rounds, twenty-four 19

(24) M–134 Power Supply Pack, twelve (12) GP–19 20

Machine Gun Pods, twelve (12) GAU–19B Machine 21

Guns, twenty-four (24) M–134 Power Supply Pack, 22

one hundred forty-four (144) M–134 Spare Barrels, 23

four thousand (4,000) M–134 Training Rounds, 24

twelve (12) M–134 Mount Systems, twelve (12) 25

Packaging Crating and Handling Mount System in 1

Support of M–134, twelve (12) M261 Rocket 2

Launchers, one hundred thousand (100,000) 3